S. No

10.

ST. JOHN PAUL ACADEMY
CHANPATIA, 845449 BIHAR

P.T.A. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2025-2026)

NAME OF MEMBERS

FR. SIVICHEN ANTONY

FR.PASCAL ANAND

VISHWAJEET KUMAR

RAHUL MANDAL

Mr. RITESH VDAY

Md. ALAM ANSARI

Mrs. NEHA SINGH

AZAD ALAM

IGNAS ROBERT

ALOK KUMAR SAHANI

SECRETARY

Principal

Secretary

Teacher Representative

Teacher Representative

Teacher Representative

Parents Representative

Parents Representative

Parents Representative

Parents Representative

Parents Representative

MOBILE NO

7319805797

7903953493

8507162459

9304647148

9110075273

8873406914

7700829561

9931292600

9142275722

9934449940

PRINCIPAL



