

ST. JOHN PAUL ACADEMY

CHANPATIA, 845449 BIHAR

P.T.A. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2025-2026)

S. No	NAME OF MEMBERS		MOBILE NO
1.	FR. SIVICHEN ANTONY	Principal	7319805797
2.	FR.PASCAL ANAND	Secretary	7903953493
3.	VISHWAJEET KUMAR	Teacher Representative	8507162459
4.	RAHUL MANDAL	Teacher Representative	9304647148
5.	Mr. RITESH VIJAY	Teacher Representative	9110075273
6.	Md. ALAM ANSARI	Parents Representative	8873406914
7.	Mrs. NEHA SINGH	Parents Representative	7700829561
8.	AZAD ALAM	Parents Representative	9931292600
9.	IGNAS ROBERT	Parents Representative	9142275722
10.	ALOK KUMAR SAHANI	Parents Representative	9934449940

SECRETARY

PRINCIPAL